COMPANIES (CONT'D)

A&B2 LTD

A&C EDUCATION LIMITED

A & C ENTERPRISE CLEANING &
MAINTENANCE LIMITED

A AND D AIR CONDITIONING LIMITED

A & D GREAT QUALITY FOOD LTD

A&D PLANET LTD

A&D RETAIL LIMITED

A & EDIS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

A & E FIRE ALARM SUPPLIES LTD

A&G BAKERS LIMITED

A&G MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED

A & H CHILDCARE LTD

A & H VENTURES LIMITED

A & J CAPITAL LIMITED

A & J GOODS LTD

A&J NAILS BEAUTY LIMITED

A&J PAINTING DECORATING LTD

A&JS PROPERTIES LTD

A&J WIRRAL PROPERTIES LIMITED
A & K CONSTRUCTION (NORTH WEST) LTD

A&K DISTRIBUTORS (LON) LIMITED

A & L ANGUS PROPERTIES LTD

A&L CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED
A&M CLIFFE LIMITED

A&M CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD

A&P LAW OFFICE LTD

A & R FITNESS LTD

A & R MEDICAL (SUFFOLK) LTD

A&R SWANSEA LTD

A AND S CAREHOME LIMITED

A & S MILLWARD LTD

A&S SUSHI BAR LTD

AA OM CONSULTANCY LTD

AARDVANCE LIMITED

AARDVARK AUDIO VISUAL LTD

AASHI TRADERS LIMITED

AAXIOM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

ABAC PROPERTY LIMITED

A BAREN OPHTHALMIC SERVICES LTD

ABBACEEN LTD

ABBARIA LTD

ABBEY BAY CRUSHING LTD

ABBEYDATA LIMITED

ABBEY FIELD HEALTH LIMITED

ABBEYFIELD HOUSE LIMITED

ABBEYFIELDS GROUP LTD

ABBEY SECURITY & PARKING LIMITED

ABC TAIL LIFT SERVICES LIMITED

ABDEROS LTD

A BEAUTIFUL TOUR LTD

ABEBAW ENG LIMITED

ABE TECHNICS LTD

ABEY LONDON LIMITED

ABFP STRETCH SERVICER LTD

ABHEUON LIMITED

10655312
10647505
10650038

10651106
10652557
10653874
10645688
10657350
10645469
10652831
10646328
10648045
10650538
10651267
10644824
10651413
10653707
10656550
10646317
10650469
10650485
10657331
10650637
10650858
10654103
10644625
10656431
10655493
10650270
10651699
10648715
10653845
10648288
10657126
10650555
10646955
10651856
10646185
10655288
10650651
10655752
10653029
10644670
10652466
10644810
10648407
10644981
10654312
10656136
10654475
10650606
10649570
10653719
10648523
10655703
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06/03/2017
07/03/2017
01/03/2017
03/03/2017
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07/03/2017
03/03/2017
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06/03/2017
01/03/2017
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06/03/2017
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07/03/2017
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01/03/2017
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02/03/2017
01/03/2017
06/03/2017
07/03/2017
06/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
06/03/2017
02/03/2017
07/03/2017

ABICHAEL LIMITED

ABIDE PROPERTIES LTD

ABILITY O&M MANUALS LTD

ABILLION LIMITED

ABLE CONSULT LIMITED

ABLE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED

ABLE FITNESS LTD

ABLE PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

ABLEWAY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ABLOADS LTD

ABM FINANCE LIMITED

ABM PROPERTIES LTD.

ABNILL LTD

A B OFFSHORE FABRICATIONS LTD

AB ONE MODELS LTD

ABOUTTHEBRAND LIMITED

ABOVE & BEYOND PARTY DECOR LIMITED

ABOXON LTD

ABRAHAM EXPRESS LTD

ABRENZER IMPORT AND EXPORT LTD

ABRIGO DEVELOPMENTS LTD

ABROAD CONSULTING LIMITED

A BRYCE CONSULTING LIMITED

ABS (NOTTINGHAM) LTD

ABSOLUTE ELECTRICAL FIRE AND
SECURITY LTD

ABSOLUTE LIVE LIMITED

ABSTRACT REALITY PRODUCTIONS LTD

ABT CAPITAL LIMITED

A BUSY B LTD.

ABZ PROPERTIES LEICESTER LIMITED

ACADEMY FOR FIRST AID LTD

ACADEMY OF PHYSICIANS COLLEGES
(UK) LIMITED

ACADEMY RESOURCES LTD

ACADIA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ACA MARINE LIMITED

ACARBONNEL LTD

ACBOLD LIMITED

ACCACARS LIMITED

AC CERAMICS LTD

ACCESSION LIMITED

ACCIDENT CLAIMS BUREAU (WEST MIDS)
LIMITED

ACCIPITER HOLDINGS LIMITED

ACCLONG LIMITED

AC COMPLETION SERVICES LTD

ACCOMPLISHED CARE LTD

ACCOUNTAL LTD

ACCOUNTANTS AND TAX MANAGEMENT
CONSULTANTS LTD

ACCOUNTS DIGITAL LIMITED

ACCOUNTSPOINT UMBRELLA LIMITED

AC DC PORTABLE POWER SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

ACE CON LONDON LTD

10644640
10647896
10654408
10656659
10657334
10655178
10644575
10656301
10645927
10657367
10649462
10654189
10650890
10646232
10652785
10650060
10657209
10655923
10654508
10648319
10650647
10646202
10653651
10653237
10644660

10647664
10653947
10651236
10655519
10653067
10654051
10647674

10647802
10653718
10649007
10654470
10652532
10647191
10651404
10651180
10656546

10647159
10653777
10652185
10656780
10650004
10649708

10650155
10647770
10649794

10651311
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